Vysledky

Pfebor Cech 2014






Vysledkova listina - Finale

Prebor Cech 2014
11. 05. 2014 Odolena Voda

divky[(ro¢nik nar. 2006 - 2005 (8a9 J1 )2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Sona Khachatryan Fin 7.30 7.60 7.50 7.70 7.8022.80 2.80 12.240 0.00 37.840
T) AERO Odolena Voda (2005) 37.840

2 Aneta Hrudova Fin 7.70 7.40 7.20 7.90 7.4022.50 2.80 10.965 0.00 36.265
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) 36.265

3 Natalie Trtikova Fin 8.20 7.90 8.10 8.40 7.8024.20 0.80 10.930 0.00 35.930
Sokol Kampa (2005) 35.930

4 Kamila Novakova Fin 7.50 7.50 7.70 8.10 7.7022.90 1.30 11.050 0.00 35.250
TJ) AERO Odolena Voda (2005) 35.250

5 Apolena Svébikova Fin 7.50 7.40 7.40 7.70 7.1022.30 1.70 10.105 0.00 34.105
Sokol Kampa (2006) 34.105

6 Anna Stasova Fin 8.00 7.50 7.60 8.30 7.9023.50 1.00 9.505 0.00 34.005
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) 34.005

7 Gabriela Koc¢i Fin 7.10 7.20 7.00 7.70 7.6021.90 1.60 10.340 0.00 33.840
Trampoliny Litomérice (2005) 33.840

8 Petra Vaisova Fin 7.30 7.00 7.10 7.00 7.2021.30 1.60 9.385 0.00 32.285
Trampoliny Litomérice (2005) 32.285
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Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace

Prebor Cech 2014
11. 05. 2014 Odolena Voda

divky[(ro¢nik nar. 2006 - 2005 (8a9 J1 )2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Sona Khachatryan Rnd 1E 8.10 8.20 8.30 8.90 8.8025.30 0.00 11.805 0.00 37.105
T) AERO Odolena Voda (2005) Rnd 2 7.40 7.60 7.90 8.70 8.7024.20 1.70 11.740 0.00 37.640 74.745

2 Kamila Novakova Rnd 1F 7.40 7.50 8.20 7.90 8.7023.60 0.00 11.220 0.00 34.820
T) AERO Odolena Voda (2005) Rnd 2 7.20 7.50 7.20 7.70 7.5022.20 1.30 10.880 0.00 34.380 69.200

3 Aneta Hrudova Rnd 1 E 8.20 7.00 7.30 7.80 7.5022.60 0.00 10.585 0.00 33.185
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 6.80 7.00 6.90 7.50 6.90 20.80 2.50 10.860 0.00 34.160 67.345

4 Natalie Trtikova Rnd 1F 8.00 7.80 7.60 8.20 7.8023.60 0.00 10.950 0.00 34.550
Sokol Kampa (2005) Rnd 2 6.90 7.20 6.60 7.00 7.7021.10 1.00 10.195 0.00 32.295 66.845

5 Apolena Svébikova Rnd1F  7.40 8.00 6.80 7.80 7.2022.40 0.00 10.305 0.00 32.705
Sokol Kampa (2006) Rnd 2 7.10 7.60 6.50 7.50 7.3021.90 1.70 10.035 0.00 33.635 66.340

6 Anna Stasova Rnd 1F 7.80 7.70 7.90 8.40 7.9023.60 0.00 9.735 0.00 33.335
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 7.40 6.90 7.50 7.60 7.2022.10 1.00 9.420 0.00 32.520 65.855

7 Gabriela Koc¢i Rnd 1F 7.60 7.00 7.60 7.30 7.8022.50 0.00 10.130 0.00 32.630
Trampoliny Litomé&fice (2005) Rnd 2 6.60 6.90 6.80 7.20 7.6020.90 1.50 10.210 0.00 32.610 65.240

8 Petra Vaisova Rnd1F 7.30 6.60 7.10 7.20 7.0021.30 0.00 9.510 0.00 30.810
Trampoliny Litomé&fice (2005) Rnd 2 7.10 7.20 7.40 7.90 7.5022.10 1.50 9.620 0.00 33.220 64.030

9 Karolina Kytyrova Rnd1F  7.50 7.40 7.50 7.30 7.6022.40 0.00 10.520 0.00 32.920
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 6.30 6.60 6.20 6.20 7.1019.10 1.10 10.765 0.00 30.965 63.885

10 Tereza Eflerova Rnd 1F 7.10 7.10 7.20 7.30 7.5021.60 0.00 9.870 0.00 31.470
Trampoliny Litomé&fice (2005) Rnd 2 7.00 6.80 7.00 7.50 7.0021.00 1.20 9.635 0.00 31.835 63.305

11 Lucie JanoSikova Rnd1F  5.90 6.30 6.80 5.90 6.6018.80 0.00 9.555 0.00 28.355
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 5.90 6.60 7.00 6.30 6.7019.60 0.60 9.965 0.00 30.165 58.520

12 Sona Hrochova Rnd 1F 6.20 6.40 6.30 6.70 7.2019.40 0.00 9.190 0.00 28.590
Trampoliny Litoméfice (2005) Rnd 2 6.50 6.30 6.30 6.60 6.5019.30 0.60 8.915 0.00 28.815 57.405

13 Klara Véanova Rnd 1F 5.60 6.00 5.60 5.50 5.70 16.90 0.00 8.580 0.00 25.480
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 6.30 6.50 6.40 6.50 6.7019.40 0.60 8.450 0.00 28.450 53.930

14 Frankové Johana Rnd1F  3.70 3.50 3.70 4.00 3.9011.30 0.00 5.205 0.00 16.505
TJ Sokol Zizkov | (2005) Rnd 2 6.60 6.80 6.40 6.40 7.0019.80 0.80 9.835 0.00 30.435 46.940

15 Jdlie Sochorové Rnd 1 E 0.60 0.50 0.60 0.70 0.50 1.70 0.00 0.980 0.00 2.680
Sokol Kampa (2005) Rnd 2 6.20 7.10 6.20 6.40 6.4019.00 1.40 9.585 0.00 29.985 32.665

16 Aneta Vlkova Rnd 1F 6.00 6.10 5.50 5.80 5.60 17.40 0.00 8.700 0.00 26.100
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 1.40 1.40 1.30 1.40 1.50 4.20 0.20 2.090 0.00 6.490 32.590

17 Alzbéta Ticha Rnd 1F 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Sokol Kampa (2006) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

Prebor Cech 2014
11. 05. 2014 Odolena Voda

chlapci ro¢nik nar. 2006 - 2005 (8a € 1 J2 J3 J4 5 EXEC

DIFF

ToF PP Points

1 Erik Motal Fin 7.30 7.70 7.50 7.20 7.4022.20 1.70 10.270 0.00 34.170

T) Sokol Dvir Kralové n. L. (2005) 34.170
2 Michal Nisev Fin 6.60 7.00 6.80 6.50 6.8020.20 1.00 10.350 0.00 31.550

Trampoliny Liberec (2005) 31.550
3 Jakub Vodicka Fin 5.20 5.30 5.20 5.10 5.2015.60 0.80 8.860 0.00 25.260

Sokol Kampa (2005) 25.260
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Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace

Prebor Cech 2014
11. 05. 2014 Odolena Voda

chlapci ro¢nik nar. 2006 - 2005 (8 a € J1 )2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP  Points

1 Erik Motal Rnd1E  7.50 7.40 7.40 7.50 7.7022.40 0.00 10.295 0.00 32.695

T) Sokol Dv(ir Krélové n. L. (2005) Rnd 2 7.10 7.30 6.90 7.20 7.4021.60 1.70 10.320 0.00 33.620 66.315
2 Michal Nisev Rnd1F  6.50 6.90 6.70 7.10 7.1020.70 0.00 10.270 0.00 30.970

Trampoliny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 6.90 6.80 6.40 6.60 6.9020.30 1.00 10.355 0.00 31.655 62.625
3 Jakub Vodicka Rnd1F  5.50 5.90 5.30 5.90 6.0017.30 0.00 9.310 0.00 26.610

Sokol Kampa (2005) Rnd 2 5.20 5.30 5.20 5.10 6.0015.70 0.80 9.330 0.00 25.830 52.440
4 Max Krivanec Rnd1F  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000

Sokol Kampa (2005) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

Prebor Cech 2014
11. 05. 2014 Odolena Voda

divky ro¢nik nar. 2004 - 2003 (10al J1 )2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Anna Tyllerovéa Fin 8.40 8.50 8.70 8.20 8.5025.40 4.20 12.175 0.00 41.775

T) AERO Odolena Voda (2004) 41.775
2 Amy White Fin 7.40 7.50 7.60 7.50 7.7022.60 4.30 12.235 0.00 39.135

TJ Sokol Zizkov | (2003) 39.135
3 Jindriska Parusova Fin 8.10 7.90 8.10 8.20 8.1024.30 1.70 12.300 0.00 38.300

TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2003) 38.300
4 Adéla Pretlova Fin 7.30 6.90 7.00 7.30 7.30 21.60 4.20 11.400 0.00 37.200

Sokol Kampa (2003) 37.200
5 Klara Neveceralova Fin 7.40 7.00 7.00 7.40 7.3021.70 3.50 11.370 0.00 36.570

Trampoliny Litoméfice (2003) 36.570
6 Barbora Svatkova Fin 7.00 6.80 7.60 7.40 7.6022.00 2.60 11.705 0.00 36.305

Trampoliny Liberec (2004) 36.305
7 Kristyna Hrabankova Fin 6.30 6.80 6.70 7.10 7.10 20.60 3.30 12.075 0.00 35.975

Sokol Kampa (2003) 35.975
8 Zora Zahorova Fin 1.30 1.40 1.40 1.60 1.30 4.10 1.00 2.750 0.00 7.850

Trampoliny Litomérice (2004) 7.850

www.trampolinescore.com Strana 7/22 vygenerovano: 05. 05. 2024 15:14



Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace

Prebor Cech 2014

11. 05. 2014 Odolena Voda
divky ro¢nik nar. 2004 - 2003 (10al J1 )2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
1 Zora Zahorové Rnd 1C12 8.10 8.00 8.20 7.80 7.7023.90 0.00 12.805 0.00 36.705
Trampoliny Litomérice (2004) Rnd 2 7.30 7.20 7.60 7.60 7.1022.10 5.10 12.640 0.00 39.840 76.545
2 Anna Tyllerova Rnd 1C12 7.40 8.10 7.40 7.40 7.9022.70 0.00 12.065 0.00 34.765
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2004) Rnd 2 8.00 8.10 8.00 8.40 8.3024.40 4.20 12.250 0.00 40.850 75.615
3 Amy White Rnd 1C12 7.00 6.90 7.70 6.70 7.3021.20 0.00 12.120 0.00 33.320
TJ Sokol Zizkov | (2003) Rnd 2 7.50 7.50 7.30 7.20 7.1022.00 3.70 12.100 0.00 37.800 71.120
4 Barbora Svatkova Rnd1D1 7.60 7.00 6.90 7.10 7.1021.20 0.00 11.215 0.00 32.415
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 7.50 7.40 7.50 7.50 7.2022.40 2.60 11.525 0.00 36.525 68.940
5 Adéla Pretlova Rnd1D1 7.20 7.40 7.20 7.10 7.2021.60 0.00 11.820 0.00 33.420
Sokol Kampa (2003) Rnd 2 6.00 6.70 6.70 6.60 6.80 20.00 4.00 11.150 0.00 35.150 68.570
6 JindriSka Parusova Rnd1E  6.60 6.50 6.70 6.70 6.70 20.00 0.00 11.200 0.00 31.200
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (2003) Rnd 2 7.30 7.70 8.00 8.20 7.6023.30 1.70 12.000 0.00 37.000 68.200
7 Kldra Neveceralova Rnd1D1 7.00 6.80 6.60 7.30 6.9020.70 0.00 11.180 0.00 31.880
Trampoliny Litomé&fice (2003) Rnd 2 7.30 7.00 7.30 6.90 7.2021.50 2.90 11.285 0.00 35.685 67.565
8 Kristyna Hrabankova Rnd1D1 6.80 6.90 6.90 6.80 6.3020.50 0.00 11.970 0.00 32.470
Sokol Kampa (2003) Rnd 2 6.70 6.80 6.90 7.00 7.1020.70 3.30 11.050 0.00 35.050 67.520
9 Nela Rehakova Rnd 1F 7.50 7.60 7.70 7.70 6.8022.80 0.00 11.120 0.00 33.920
Sokol Kampa (2003) Rnd 2 6.40 6.70 6.60 6.70 6.60 19.90 1.60 11.125 0.00 32.625 66.545
10 Agata Anna Krivancova Rnd1D1  7.30 6.90 6.60 6.70 6.70 20.30 0.00 11.750 0.00 32.050
Sokol Kampa (2003) Rnd 2 6.70 6.60 6.50 6.60 7.0019.90 2.80 10.335 0.00 33.035 65.085
11 Natdlie Vavrinova Rnd1D1 6.40 6.00 5.90 6.30 6.10 18.40 0.00 10.915 0.00 29.315
Trampoliny Liberec (2003) Rnd 2 6.70 7.00 7.20 7.40 7.0021.20 2.60 11.440 0.00 35.240 64.555
12 Eliska Pilikova Rnd 1E 7.10 6.80 6.70 6.70 6.60 20.20 0.00 10.320 0.00 30.520
Sokol Kampa (2005) Rnd 2 7.20 7.20 7.20 6.90 7.1021.50 1.60 10.160 0.00 33.260 63.780
13 Luisa Streskova Rnd 1D1 6.50 6.80 6.30 6.80 6.90 20.10 0.00 10.135 0.00 30.235
Sokol Kampa (2004) Rnd 2 5.30 5.90 5.30 5.50 5.9016.70 2.80 10.235 0.00 29.735 59.970
14 Anna Kupkova Rnd 1Dl 6.00 5.70 5.60 5.50 5.40 16.80 0.00 8.905 0.00 25.705
Trampoliny Litomé&fice (2003) Rnd 2 7.10 6.80 6.70 7.40 6.9020.80 1.70 10.285 0.00 32.785 58.490
15 Denisa Hruskova Rnd 1F 4.40 4.00 4.20 4.00 4.6012.60 0.00 6.325 0.00 18.925
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 6.90 6.80 7.00 7.40 7.4021.30 1.50 11.105 0.00 33.905 52.830
16 Anezka Urbanova Rnd1D1 1.40 1.20 1.20 1.20 1.20 3.60 0.00 2.275 0.00 5.875
Trampoliny Liberec (2003) Rnd 2 6.30 6.20 6.20 6.30 6.1018.70 2.60 11.180 0.00 32.480 38.355
17 Sophie-Nathalie Posselt Rnd1F  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
18 Anna Jirdskova Rnd 1D1  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
TJ Sokol Zizkov | (2003) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

Prebor Cech 2014
11. 05. 2014 Odolena Voda

chlapci ro¢nik nar. 2004 - 2003 (10a J1 )2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP  Points

1 Martin Trtek Fin 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.30 6.8020.80 2.60 11.120 0.00 34.520

Trampoliny Litoméfice (2003) 34.520
2 Maté&j Stérba Fin 6.20 6.70 6.30 6.70 6.20 19.20 3.00 10.985 0.00 33.185

Trampoliny Litoméfice (2003) 33.185
3 Radek Povysil Fin 6.00 5.50 5.50 6.20 6.1017.60 0.60 10.190 0.00 28.390

Trampoliny Liberec (2004) 28.390
4 Martin Kucera Fin 5.40 5.80 5.70 5.70 5.9017.20 0.80 9.580 0.00 27.580

T) Sokol Zizkov | (2002) 27.580
5 Adam Senkyf Fin 4.00 4.00 3.80 4.00 3.8011.80 3.50 8.055 0.00 23.355

Sokol Kampa (2003) 23.355
6 Lukas Jecha Fin 1.70 1.50 1.70 1.90 1.80 5.20 1.20 3.070 0.00 9.470

Trampoliny Liberec (2004) 9.470
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Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace

Prebor Cech 2014
11. 05. 2014 Odolena Voda

chlapci ro¢nik nar. 2004 - 2003 (10a J1 )2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP  Points

1 Adam Senkyf Rnd 1C12 6.90 6.60 7.20 6.70 6.70 20.30 0.00 13.020 0.00 33.320

Sokol Kampa (2003) Rnd 2 6.60 6.60 6.70 6.90 6.60 19.90 4.60 13.135 0.00 37.635 70.955
2 Martin Trtek Rnd1D  7.00 6.80 6.70 7.20 6.40 20.50 0.00 10.680 0.00 31.180

Trampoliny Litom&fice (2003) Rnd 2 6.90 7.40 7.00 6.90 6.8020.80 2.60 11.170 0.00 34.570 65.750
3 Radek Povysil Rnd 1F 7.10 7.50 7.00 8.00 7.6022.20 0.00 10.345 0.00 32.545

Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 6.90 7.00 6.40 7.00 7.2020.90 0.80 9.975 0.00 31.675 64.220
4 Matéj Stérba Rnd 1D1 6.80 7.00 6.90 7.30 6.90 20.80 0.00 10.685 0.00 31.485

Trampoliny Litomé&fice (2003) Rnd 2 6.00 6.00 5.80 6.50 6.20 18.20 3.00 10.690 0.00 31.890 63.375
5 Lukas Jecha Rnd1D1 5.90 6.00 5.60 6.30 6.0017.90 0.00 10.200 0.00 28.100

Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 5.90 6.40 6.60 6.70 6.90 19.70 1.60 10.475 0.00 31.775 59.875
6 Martin Kucera Rnd 1F 5.70 5.90 5.90 6.20 6.1017.90 0.00 10.345 0.00 28.245

) Sokol Zizkov | (2002) Rnd 2 5.00 4.90 5.00 4.90 5.10 14.90 0.50 8.390 0.00 23.790 52.035
7 Stanislav Simandl Rnd 1Dl 6.70 6.80 6.80 7.00 6.70 20.30 0.00 11.555 0.00 31.855

Sokol Kampa (2003) Rnd 2 3.10 3.00 3.10 3.50 3.50 9.70 1.70 5.310 0.00 16.710 48.565
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

Prebor Cech 2014
11. 05. 2014 Odolena Voda

divky[(ro¢nik nar. 2002 - 2000 (12, 1z j1 )2 )3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP  Points

1 Lucie Bulanderova Fin 7.60 7.40 7.50 7.30 7.4022.30 8.50 14.115 0.00 44.915
Trampoliny Litomérice (2000) 44,915

2 Markéta Jezkova Fin 6.20 6.90 6.20 6.50 6.60 19.30 5.90 12.325 0.00 37.525
Sokol Kampa (2002) 37.525

3 Sandra Karaskova Fin 7.00 7.00 7.30 7.10 7.4021.40 4.50 11.395 0.00 37.295
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) 37.295

4 Adéla Kosvancova Fin 6.30 7.10 7.40 7.00 6.70 20.80 4.00 11.805 0.00 36.605
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) 36.605

5 Michaela Bendova Fin 6.70 6.50 6.70 6.80 6.90 20.20 4.20 11.685 0.00 36.085
Trampoliny Liberec (2001) 36.085

6 Karolina Vognarova Fin 7.70 7.50 7.90 7.80 7.9023.40 0.80 11.475 0.00 35.675
T) Sokol Dvar Krélové n. L. (2002) 35.675

7 Katerina Pecakova Fin 6.10 5.90 5.90 6.30 6.40 18.30 2.80 11.070 0.00 32.170
T)J Sokol Zizkov | (2001) 32.170

8 Lucie Jechova Fin 2.20 2.20 2.10 2.20 2.20 6.60 1.70 3.775 0.00 12.075
Trampoliny Liberec (2001) 12.075
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Vysledkova listina - Kvalifikace

Prebor Cech 2014
11. 05. 2014 Odolena Voda

divky[(ro¢nik nar. 2002 - 2000 (12, 1z j1 )2 )3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP  Points

1 Lucie Bulanderova Rnd 1B 8.30 8.00 8.30 8.40 8.2024.80 0.00 14.580 0.00 39.380
Trampoliny Litoméfice (2000) Rnd 2 5.90 6.40 6.50 6.40 6.1018.90 8.50 13.785 0.00 41.185 80.565

2 Markéta Jezkova Rnd 1C12 6.70 7.40 7.90 7.70 7.8022.90 0.00 12.270 0.00 35.170
Sokol Kampa (2002) Rnd 2 6.40 7.30 6.60 7.10 7.2020.90 5.90 12.395 0.00 39.195 74.365

3 Michaela Bendova Rnd1D2 7.30 7.40 7.50 7.60 7.6022.50 0.00 12.890 0.00 35.390
Trampoliny Liberec (2001) Rnd 2 6.50 7.00 6.80 7.20 7.3021.00 4.90 12.950 0.00 38.850 74.240

4 Katerina Pecdkova Rnd 1 E 8.40 7.50 8.40 8.30 7.8024.50 0.00 11.805 0.00 36.305
T) Sokol Zizkov | (2001) Rnd 2 7.10 6.50 6.80 7.00 7.2020.90 2.80 11.985 0.00 35.685 71.990

5 Karolina Vognarova Rnd1F  7.80 7.50 7.50 7.60 7.7022.80 0.00 11.345 0.00 34.145
T) Sokol Dv(ir Krélové n. L. (2002) Rnd 2 8.10 7.90 8.00 8.10 8.4024.20 0.80 11.560 0.00 36.560 70.705

6 Lucie Jechova Rnd1D2 6.90 6.90 6.40 7.10 7.0020.80 0.00 11.960 0.00 32.760
Trampoliny Liberec (2001) Rnd 2 7.30 7.10 7.00 7.10 7.70 21.50 4.40 12.030 0.00 37.930 70.690

7 Adéla Kosvancova Rnd1D1 7.40 7.60 7.70 7.70 7.5022.80 0.00 11.920 0.00 34.720
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) Rnd 2 6.00 6.80 6.20 6.80 7.2019.80 4.20 11.675 0.00 35.675 70.395

8 Sandra Karaskova Rnd 1 C12 6.90 6.80 6.70 6.70 6.90 20.40 0.00 11.560 0.00 31.960
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) Rnd 2 6.90 7.00 7.00 7.20 7.2021.20 4.50 11.485 0.00 37.185 69.145

9 Séarka Korbelova Rnd 1 C12 7.00 6.80 7.30 7.20 7.1021.30 0.00 12.055 0.00 33.355
Sokol Kampa (2002) Rnd 2 5.70 6.00 5.70 6.40 6.40 18.10 4.60 11.925 0.00 34.625 67.980

10 Adéla Havlova Rnd1D2 7.00 6.70 6.90 6.90 7.1020.80 0.00 12.410 0.00 33.210
Trampoliny Litoméfice (2001) Rnd 2 6.30 6.40 6.40 6.30 6.5019.10 3.50 11.390 0.00 33.990 67.200

11 Anna Vodehnalova Rnd1D1 6.20 6.00 6.40 6.60 6.60 19.20 0.00 12.155 0.00 31.355
TJ Sokol Dvir Kralové n. L. (2002) Rnd 2 6.40 6.20 6.60 6.70 6.3019.30 2.70 12.800 0.00 34.800 66.155

12 Barbora Vosahlova Rnd1D1 6.30 6.70 6.60 6.50 6.80 19.80 0.00 11.165 0.00 30.965
T) Sokol Dviir Kralové n. L. (2002) Rnd 2 6.40 6.90 6.80 6.70 7.3020.40 2.70 11.495 0.00 34.595 65.560

13 Klara Milerova Rnd 1 C12 6.30 6.60 6.50 6.70 6.60 19.70 0.00 11.745 0.00 31.445
Sokol Kampa (2002) Rnd 2 5.50 6.00 5.60 6.20 6.2017.80 4.60 11.660 0.00 34.060 65.505

14 Aneta Darjaninova Rnd 1Dl 6.10 6.70 6.50 6.80 6.70 19.90 0.00 11.590 0.00 31.490
Sokol Kampa (2002) Rnd 2 5.90 6.20 5.80 6.20 6.30 18.30 4.00 11.375 0.00 33.675 65.165

15 Pavlina Hofmanova Rnd 1F 6.70 6.50 7.40 6.90 6.80 20.40 0.00 11.255 0.00 31.655
TJ Sokol Dviir Kralové n. L. (2001) Rnd 2 6.80 6.40 6.60 7.20 7.2020.60 0.80 11.040 0.00 32.440 64.095

16 Eva JanoSikova Rnd1F  6.90 6.70 6.90 7.50 7.2021.00 0.00 11.170 0.00 32.170
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) Rnd 2 5.40 5.80 5.90 6.70 6.7018.40 1.40 11.080 0.00 30.880 63.050

17 Gabriela Hodanova Rnd1D2 6.00 6.10 5.60 6.20 6.10 18.20 0.00 10.260 0.00 28.460
Sokol Kampa (2001) Rnd 2 5.80 6.20 5.10 5.40 6.1017.30 4.10 11.375 0.00 32.775 61.235

18 Andrea Trnikova Rnd1D1 6.40 6.90 6.70 7.00 6.8020.40 0.00 11.475 0.00 31.875
TJ Sokol Dviir Kralové n. L. (2002) Rnd 2 2.80 2.90 3.00 3.50 3.10 9.00 1.70 5.930 0.00 16.630 48.505
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19 Klara FiSerova Rnd 1 C12 4.10 5.00 4.80 4.90 4.80 14.50 0.00 11.555 0.00 26.055
Sokol Kampa (2002) Rnd 2 1.40 1.40 1.50 1.60 1.50 4.40 1.20 2.650 0.00 8.250 34.305
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chlapci ro¢nik nar. 2002 - 2000 (12,1 )1 )2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP  Points

1 Adam Michalko Fin 7.60 8.00 7.90 7.60 7.6023.10 6.00 13.840 0.00 42.940
Trampoliny Litomérice (2002) 42.940
2 David Hruda Fin 6.80 7.80 7.60 7.50 7.3022.40 7.20 13.260 0.00 42.860
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) 42.860
3 Darek Dolezal Fin 7.30 7.80 7.30 7.20 7.8022.40 5.60 12.860 0.00 40.860
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) 40.860
4 Josef Drtina Fin 7.30 7.20 7.40 6.70 7.1021.60 4.30 12.815 0.00 38.715
T) Sokol Dvir Kralové n. L. (2001) 38.715
5 Pavel Horacek Fin 7.50 7.20 6.80 7.30 7.0021.50 3.50 11.860 0.00 36.860
Trampoliny Litoméfice (2002) 36.860
6 David Pilpach Fin 6.00 6.60 6.10 6.40 6.50 19.00 4.00 12.040 0.00 35.040
Sokol Kampa (2002) 35.040
7 Tomas Chmelar Fin 7.20 7.00 7.10 7.20 7.7021.50 1.60 11.235 0.00 34.335
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) 34.335
8 Matéj Kaspar Fin 5.90 6.20 6.00 6.30 6.30 18.50 3.80 11.880 0.00 34.180
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) 34.180
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1 David Hruda Rnd 1C12 7.80 8.20 8.00 8.20 7.80 24.00 0.00 13.830 0.00 37.830
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) Rnd 2 6.90 7.40 7.30 7.20 7.1021.60 7.20 13.230 0.00 42.030 79.860

2 Darek Dolezal Rnd 1C12 8.10 8.40 8.30 7.60 8.3024.70 0.00 13.030 0.00 37.730
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) Rnd 2 7.40 7.50 7.60 7.10 7.50 22.40 5.70 12.845 0.00 40.945 78.675

3 Adam Michalko Rnd 1C12 7.40 7.20 7.30 7.50 7.4022.10 0.00 11.855 0.00 33.955
Trampoliny Litomé&fice (2002) Rnd 2 7.30 7.50 7.70 7.90 7.8023.00 6.00 13.460 0.00 42.460 76.415

4 Josef Drtina Rnd 1C14 7.40 7.50 7.00 7.30 7.4022.10 0.00 12.760 0.00 34.860
TJ Sokol Dvir Kralové n. L. (2001) Rnd 2 7.00 7.30 7.40 7.50 7.4022.10 4.90 12.960 0.00 39.960 74.820

5 Pavel Horacek Rnd1D1 7.60 8.00 7.50 7.90 7.3023.00 0.00 11.640 0.00 34.640
Trampoliny Litoméfice (2002) Rnd 2 7.60 7.50 7.40 7.80 7.4022.50 3.50 11.910 0.00 37.910 72.550

6 David Pilpach Rnd1D1 7.00 7.70 6.90 7.50 7.7022.20 0.00 12.150 0.00 34.350
Sokol Kampa (2002) Rnd 2 7.00 7.10 7.00 7.20 7.2021.30 4.00 12.460 0.00 37.760 72.110

7 Matéj Kaspar Rnd 1Dl 6.70 7.00 6.90 7.00 7.20 20.90 0.00 11.725 0.00 32.625
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) Rnd 2 6.20 6.50 6.00 6.80 6.80 19.50 3.70 12.060 0.00 35.260 67.885

8 Tomas Chmelar Rnd1E  7.10 7.00 7.60 7.80 7.6022.30 0.00 11.195 0.00 33.495
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) Rnd 2 7.00 7.20 6.70 6.90 7.5021.10 1.60 11.100 0.00 33.800 67.295

9 Zbynék Bartos Rnd1E  7.70 7.50 7.40 8.00 7.6022.80 0.00 11.520 0.00 34.320
TJ Sokol Zizkov | (2000) Rnd 2 6.00 6.00 5.60 6.20 6.80 18.20 2.80 10.735 0.00 31.735 66.055

10 Filip Dokoupil Rnd 1C12 6.90 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.6020.50 0.00 11.490 0.00 31.990
Trampoliny Litom&fice (2002) Rnd 2 6.20 6.00 5.70 6.00 6.1018.10 4.20 9.820 0.00 32.120 64.110
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1 Denisa Lichtdgova Fin 7.70 7.80 7.30 7.50 7.3022.50 9.00 14.775 0.00 46.275
Sokol Kampa (1999) 46.275

2 Karolina Sikorova Fin 6.00 6.30 6.50 6.70 6.40 19.20 10.30 14.020 0.00 43.520
Sokol Kampa (1997) 43.520

3 Kristyna Ulbrichtova Fin 7.80 7.50 6.70 7.00 7.20 21.70 7.80 13.260 0.00 42.760
Trampoliny Litoméfice (1998) 42.760

4 Marie Fialova Fin 6.10 7.00 6.70 6.70 6.5019.90 8.70 13.390 0.00 41.990
Sokol Kampa (1993) 41.990

5 Tereza Privracka Fin 8.10 8.00 7.80 7.70 7.6023.50 4.60 12.870 0.00 40.970
T) Sokol Zizkov | (1998) 40.970

6 Monika Topicova Fin 6.40 6.60 6.60 6.80 6.6019.80 7.60 13.220 0.00 40.620
T) Sokol Zizkov | (1992) 40.620

7 Barbora Sykorova Fin 7.50 7.40 7.60 7.30 7.0022.20 4.20 13.250 0.00 39.650
TJ Sokol Zizkov | (1999) 39.650

8 Petra Pokorna Fin 1.90 1.80 1.80 2.00 1.70 5.50 3.00 4.235 0.00 12.735
T) Sokol Dvir Kralové n. L. (1993) 12.735
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1 Denisa Lichtdgova Rnd1B  7.30 8.00 7.90 7.60 7.4022.90 2.10 14.770 0.00 39.770
Sokol Kampa (1999) Rnd 2 7.20 7.90 7.60 7.50 7.8022.90 9.00 14.660 0.00 46.560 86.330

2 Karolina Sikorova Rnd 1B 8.30 8.40 8.20 8.20 8.2024.70 1.90 14.700 0.00 41.300
Sokol Kampa (1997) Rnd 2 7.00 7.10 7.00 7.00 7.5021.10 8.10 14.115 0.00 43.315 84.615

3 Kristyna Ulbrichtova Rnd1B  8.30 7.90 7.80 7.90 8.0023.80 1.90 13.655 0.00 39.355
Trampoliny Litomé&fice (1998) Rnd 2 7.30 7.20 6.90 6.90 7.2021.30 7.80 13.330 0.00 42.430 81.785

4 Monika Topicova Rnd1A  7.70 7.10 7.40 7.60 7.4022.40 1.60 13.400 0.00 37.400
T) Sokol Zizkov | (1992) Rnd 2 7.20 7.30 7.30 7.30 7.2021.80 6.80 13.215 0.00 41.815 79.215

5 Petra Pokorna Rnd 1 A 8.30 7.90 8.00 7.90 7.8023.80 1.50 14.360 0.00 39.660
T) Sokol Dviir Kralové n. L. (1993) Rnd 2 5.60 6.00 5.80 6.00 6.0017.80 7.30 13.870 0.00 38.970 78.630

6 Marie Fialova Rnd 1A  7.30 7.50 7.60 7.30 6.8022.10 1.80 13.975 0.00 37.875
Sokol Kampa (1993) Rnd 2 5.90 6.70 6.10 6.60 6.70 19.40 8.00 13.255 0.00 40.655 78.530

7 Barbora Sykorova Rnd1D3 8.00 7.80 8.40 7.70 7.5023.50 1.30 13.120 0.00 37.920
TJ Sokol Zizkov | (1999) Rnd 2 6.70 6.90 7.40 7.00 7.2021.10 4.20 12.755 0.00 38.055 75.975

8 Tereza Privrackd Rnd1D3 7.20 7.50 7.40 7.30 7.5022.20 1.30 12.645 0.00 36.145
T) Sokol Zizkov | (1998) Rnd 2 7.50 7.20 7.20 7.20 7.6021.90 4.60 12.665 0.00 39.165 75.310

9 Eliska Krausova Rnd 1 A 6.20 7.00 6.90 6.70 6.90 20.50 1.50 13.315 0.00 35.315
Sokol Kampa (1985) Rnd 2 6.00 6.10 6.40 6.20 6.3018.60 7.60 13.210 0.00 39.410 74.725

10 Karolina Mala Rnd 1D3 6.20 6.40 6.90 6.60 6.70 19.70 1.20 13.145 0.00 34.045
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (1999) Rnd 2 7.10 6.90 7.40 7.50 7.00 21.50 4.10 13.225 0.00 38.825 72.870

11 Anna Vondrdskova Rnd 1 E 6.70 6.90 7.00 7.70 7.0020.90 1.10 12.030 0.00 34.030
Trampoliny Liberec (1999) Rnd 2 5.90 6.30 5.90 6.60 6.20 18.40 2.10 11.780 0.00 32.280 66.310

12 Simona Weissova Rnd 1D3 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.30 6.30 18.30 1.90 10.850 0.00 31.050
Trampoliny Liberec (1999) Rnd 2 6.70 6.60 6.80 6.40 6.90 20.10 3.30 11.075 0.00 34.475 65.525

13 Lucie Polova Rnd 1B 7.20 7.50 7.60 7.70 7.3022.40 1.90 14.505 0.00 38.805
T) AERO Odolena Voda (1997) Rnd 2 1.70 1.40 1.40 1.40 1.40 4.20 1.10 2.935 0.00 8.235 47.040

14 Gabriela Koudelkova Rnd 1E 6.70 6.60 7.00 6.90 5.5020.20 1.10 12.090 0.00 33.390
Trampoliny Liberec (1999) Rnd 2 2.30 2.20 2.20 2.40 2.60 6.90 1.10 5.030 0.00 13.030 46.420

15 Anna Sim@nkové Rnd 1A 4.30 4.70 4.60 4.30 5.0013.60 0.00 9.220 0.00 22.820
Trampoliny Liberec (1998) Rnd 2 3.60 3.30 3.80 3.90 3.7011.10 2.80 7.185 0.00 21.085 43.905

16 Tereza Dvorakova Rnd1B  5.10 5.60 5.50 5.40 5.70 16.50 1.90 12.355 0.00 30.755
TJ AERO Odolena Voda (1997) Rnd 2 1.60 1.60 1.70 1.80 1.80 5.10 2.30 3.880 0.00 11.280 42.035

17 Hana Cermaéakova Rnd 1 E 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (1999) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
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1 Martin Pelc Fin 6.50 6.60 7.00 7.20 6.30 20.10 14.60 16.565 0.00 51.265
T) Sokol Zizkov | (1992) 51.265

2 Ales Kocvara Fin 7.50 7.10 7.20 7.50 6.8021.80 9.60 14.565 0.00 45.965
Trampoliny Litomérice (1996) 45.965

3 Michal Pelant Fin 7.20 7.40 6.80 7.20 7.2021.60 8.70 15.080 0.00 45.380
Trampoliny Liberec (1999) 45.380

4 Lukas Majer Fin 5.80 6.40 6.30 6.30 6.10 18.70 10.50 14.405 0.00 43.605
Sokol Kampa (1997) 43.605

5 Matéj Sefr Fin 3.40 3.40 3.50 3.90 3.60 10.50 4.20 7.530 0.00 22.230
Trampoliny Liberec (1999) 22.230

6 Marek Herzig Fin 0.70 0.50 0.70 0.70 0.60 2.00 1.30 1.475 0.00 4.775
T) AERO Odolena Voda (1998) 4.775
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1 Michal Pelant Rnd 1C16 8.10 8.00 7.70 8.40 8.1024.20 1.50 15.550 0.00 41.250

Trampoliny Liberec (1999) Rnd 2 7.60 7.60 7.50 7.60 7.9022.80 8.70 15.330 0.00 46.830 88.080
2 Lukas Majer Rnd 1B 8.40 8.80 8.20 8.50 8.8025.70 1.90 16.025 0.00 43.625

Sokol Kampa (1997) Rnd 2 5.90 6.20 6.30 6.00 5.80 18.10 10.90 14.505 0.00 43.505 87.130
3 Marek Herzig Rnd1B  7.80 7.90 7.40 7.40 7.1022.60 1.90 14.670 0.00 39.170

TJ AERO Odolena Voda (1998) Rnd 2 7.30 7.10 7.20 7.10 6.9021.40 7.70 14.175 0.00 43.275 82.445
4 Ales Kocvara Rnd 1 A 7.00 6.90 7.00 6.80 6.5020.70 1.30 15.200 0.00 37.200

Trampoliny Litomé&fice (1996) Rnd 2 6.70 7.00 7.20 7.20 6.70 20.90 9.00 15.060 0.00 44.960 82.160
5 Matéj Sefr Rnd 1C16 7.90 7.60 7.60 7.80 7.5023.00 2.00 14.700 0.00 39.700

Trampoliny Liberec (1999) Rnd 2 4.60 5.00 5.20 5.30 5.1015.30 6.50 10.310 0.00 32.110 71.810
6 Martin Pelc Rnd1A  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000

TJ Sokol Zizkov | (1992) Rnd 2 5.80 6.10 6.30 6.50 6.40 18.80 15.40 16.750 0.00 50.950 50.950
7 David Mazur Rnd 1B 4.10 4.30 4.10 4.00 4.1012.30 1.10 8.340 0.00 21.740

Sokol Kampa (1997) Rnd 2 3.40 3.60 3.40 3.40 3.4010.20 4.10 7.085 0.00 21.385 43.125
8 Filip Hron Rnd 1B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000

Sokol Kampa (1999) Rnd 2 1.10 1.10 1.20 1.40 1.20 3.50 2.00 2.950 0.00 8.450 8.450
9 Naim Ashhab Rnd 1 A 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000

Sokol Kampa (1992) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
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1 Marek Herzig / Lucie Polové Fin 6.90 8.00 7.50 7.70 15.20 5.80 18.200 0.00 39.200

T) AERO Odolena Voda (1998 / 1997) 39.200
2 Lucie Bulanderové / Ale$ Ko¢vara Fin 7.70 7.80 7.80 8.1015.60 7.00 16.400 0.00 39.000

Trampoliny Litomérice (2000 / 1996) 39.000
3 Naim Ashhab / Karolina Sikorova Fin 7.90 7.50 8.00 7.60 15.50 7.80 13.000 0.00 36.300

Sokol Kampa (1992 / 1997) 36.300
4 Eliska Krausova / David Mazur Fin 3.60 4.00 4.00 4.20 8.00 4.10 7.600 0.00 19.700

Sokol Kampa (1985 / 1997) 19.700
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1 Marek Herzig / Lucie Polové Rnd 1B 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.8016.00 1.90 14.400 0.00 32.300

T) AERO Odolena Voda (1998 / 1997) Rnd 2 8.00 7.50 7.70 7.70 15.40 5.80 16.800 0.00 38.000 70.300
2 Eliska Krausova / David Mazur Rnd 1B 6.00 6.30 6.10 6.90 12.40 1.00 12.400 0.00 25.800

Sokol Kampa (1985 / 1997) Rnd 2 5.80 6.00 6.60 6.9012.60 6.30 14.200 0.00 33.100 58.900
3 Lucie Bulanderova / Ale$ Ko¢vara Rnd 1B 3.90 3.70 3.80 3.60 7.50 1.30 6.800 0.00 15.600

Trampoliny Litomé&fice (2000 / 1996) Rnd 2 7.70 7.50 7.40 7.80 15.20 7.00 16.400 0.00 38.600 54.200
4 Naim Ashhab / Karolina Sikorova Rnd 1 A 8.30 7.80 8.00 7.7015.80 1.90 14.600 0.00 32.300

Sokol Kampa (1992 / 1997) Rnd 2 1.50 1.40 1.60 1.40 2.90 2.50 2.800 0.00 8.200 40.500
5 Marie Fialové / Filip Hron Rnd 1A 6.30 7.10 6.30 6.70 13.00 1.60 15.200 0.00 29.800

Sokol Kampa (1993 / 1999) Rnd 2 1.40 1.50 1.60 1.50 3.00 1.50 2.800 0.00 7.300 37.100
6 Denisa Lichtadgova / Lukas Majer Rnd 1A 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.70 1.40 1.30 2.000 0.00 4.700

KAM / CZE (1999 / 1997) Rnd 2 6.10 6.20 6.00 6.00 12.10 6.50 13.600 0.00 32.200 36.900
7 Adam Michalko / Zora Zdhorova Rnd 1D1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000

Trampoliny Litomé&fice (2002 / 2004) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
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